
【KYC SpringRegatta 2020】

Class : WhiteSail

SERIES RACE 2020/3/21-22

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 1 1.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 7.0 1 KYC

6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 9 9.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 13.0 2 KYC

6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 6 6.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 13.0 3 姫路

614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 5 5.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 13.0 4 新西

6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 2 2.0 3 3.0 12 12.0 17.0 5 KYC

6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 3 3.0 10 10.0 4 4.0 17.0 6 KYC

4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 4 4.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 19.0 7 新西

5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 7 7.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 23.0 8 今津

6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 8 8.0 11 11.0 5 5.0 24.0 9 KYC

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11 11.0 5 5.0 10 10.0 26.0 10 KYC

6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 12 12.0 8 8.0 11 11.0 31.0 11 KYC

5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 10 10.0 13 13.0 9 9.0 32.0 12 KYC

6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 13 13.0 12 12.0 13 13.0 38.0 13 神戸M

199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 14 14.0 14 14.0 14 14.0 42.0 14 KYC

5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 15 15.0 16 16.0 15 15.0 46.0 15 KYC

2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 16 16.0 15 15.0 DNS 17.0 48.0 16 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type HOME
Total

Owner Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
2020/3/21 2020/3/22



【KYC SpringRegatta 2020】

Race1 Start 2020/3/21 12:30:00
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF EW NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:48:54 1:18:54 1 38.81 0.8830 1:09:40 1 7 38.27 0.8786 1:09:19 KYC
2 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:54:27 1:24:27 3 35.20 0.8533 1:12:04 3 1 17 32.64 0.8313 1:10:12 KYC
3 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 13:49:30 1:19:30 2 43.00 0.9157 1:12:48 5 1 1 1 19 39.29 0.8868 1:10:30 KYC
4 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:14:06 1:44:06 16 20.75 0.7155 1:14:29 8 1 1 1 1 25 17.99 0.6842 1:11:14 新西
5 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 14:01:35 1:31:35 8 28.58 0.7946 1:12:46 4 1 10 26.89 0.7785 1:11:18 新西
6 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 14:00:46 1:30:46 7 28.50 0.7939 1:12:04 2 14 27.70 0.7863 1:11:22 姫路
7 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 14:10:26 1:40:26 14 24.15 0.7514 1:15:28 10 1 1 25 21.36 0.7222 1:12:32 今津
8 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:59:14 1:29:14 5 31.13 0.8179 1:12:59 6 7 30.69 0.8140 1:12:38 KYC
9 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:59:23 1:29:23 6 31.84 0.8243 1:13:41 7 10 31.20 0.8186 1:13:10 KYC
10 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:03:49 1:33:49 9 32.00 0.8257 1:17:28 12 1 1 25 28.31 0.7921 1:14:19 KYC
11 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:06:08 1:36:08 11 28.58 0.7946 1:16:23 11 1 18 26.45 0.7743 1:14:26 KYC
12 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 14:04:20 1:34:20 10 29.00 0.7985 1:15:20 9 1 28.94 0.7980 1:15:17 KYC
13 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 14:08:39 1:38:39 12 28.50 0.7939 1:18:19 14 1 17 26.71 0.7768 1:16:38 神戸M
14 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:57:25 1:27:25 4 39.34 0.8872 1:17:33 13 5 38.95 0.8841 1:17:17 KYC
15 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 14:08:44 1:38:44 13 31.52 0.8214 1:21:06 15 1 20 29.35 0.8018 1:19:10 KYC
16 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 14:13:18 1:43:18 15 31.00 0.8168 1:24:23 16 1 1 1 25 28.00 0.7891 1:21:31 KYC

Race2 Start 2020/3/22 12:55:00
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF EW NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:48:07 0:53:07 4 31.84 0.8243 0:43:47 1 10 31.20 0.8186 0:43:29 KYC
2 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 13:51:25 0:56:25 6 28.58 0.7946 0:44:50 3 1 10 26.89 0.7785 0:43:55 新西
3 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:47:51 0:52:51 2 35.20 0.8533 0:45:06 4 1 17 32.64 0.8313 0:43:56 KYC
4 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:45:18 0:50:18 1 38.81 0.8830 0:44:25 2 7 38.27 0.8786 0:44:12 KYC
5 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:52:44 0:57:44 8 28.58 0.7946 0:45:52 6 1 18 26.45 0.7743 0:44:42 KYC
6 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 13:52:15 0:57:15 7 28.50 0.7939 0:45:27 5 14 27.70 0.7863 0:45:01 姫路
7 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:00:58 1:05:58 15 20.75 0.7155 0:47:12 8 1 1 1 1 25 17.99 0.6842 0:45:08 新西
8 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:53:22 0:58:22 10 29.00 0.7985 0:46:36 7 1 28.94 0.7980 0:46:35 KYC
9 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 13:59:42 1:04:42 14 24.15 0.7514 0:48:37 11 1 1 25 21.36 0.7222 0:46:44 今津
10 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 13:47:58 0:52:58 3 43.00 0.9157 0:48:30 10 1 1 1 19 39.29 0.8868 0:46:58 KYC
11 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:52:54 0:57:54 9 31.13 0.8179 0:47:21 9 7 30.69 0.8140 0:47:08 KYC
12 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 13:56:32 1:01:32 12 28.50 0.7939 0:48:51 12 1 17 26.71 0.7768 0:47:48 神戸M
13 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:55:25 1:00:25 11 32.00 0.8257 0:49:53 14 1 1 25 28.31 0.7921 0:47:51 KYC
14 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:50:49 0:55:49 5 39.34 0.8872 0:49:31 13 5 38.95 0.8841 0:49:21 KYC
15 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 13:59:15 1:04:15 13 31.00 0.8168 0:52:29 15 1 1 1 25 28.00 0.7891 0:50:42 KYC
16 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 14:13:15 1:18:15 16 31.52 0.8214 1:04:16 16 1 20 29.35 0.8018 1:02:44 KYC

Additional handy / Gross
Home

Net
HomeR

R
Net

Additional handy / Gross

Race Time

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner



【KYC SpringRegatta 2020】

Race3 Start 2020/3/22 14:30:00
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF EW NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 15:30:13 1:00:13 6 28.50 0.7939 0:47:48 1 14 27.70 0.7863 0:47:21 姫路
2 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 15:24:39 0:54:39 2 38.81 0.8830 0:48:15 2 7 38.27 0.8786 0:48:01 KYC
3 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 15:28:43 0:58:43 3 31.84 0.8243 0:48:24 3 10 31.20 0.8186 0:48:04 KYC
4 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 15:24:31 0:54:31 1 43.00 0.9157 0:49:55 5 1 1 1 19 39.29 0.8868 0:48:21 KYC
5 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 15:29:25 0:59:25 4 31.13 0.8179 0:48:36 4 7 30.69 0.8140 0:48:22 KYC
6 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 15:32:56 1:02:56 8 28.58 0.7946 0:50:00 6 1 10 26.89 0.7785 0:49:00 新西
7 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 15:37:54 1:07:54 14 24.15 0.7514 0:51:01 7 1 1 25 21.36 0.7222 0:49:02 今津
8 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 15:41:55 1:11:55 15 20.75 0.7155 0:51:27 9 1 1 1 1 25 17.99 0.6842 0:49:12 新西
9 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 15:33:10 1:03:10 9 32.00 0.8257 0:52:09 11 1 1 25 28.31 0.7921 0:50:02 KYC
10 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 15:35:27 1:05:27 11 28.58 0.7946 0:52:00 10 1 18 26.45 0.7743 0:50:41 KYC
11 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 15:34:06 1:04:06 10 29.00 0.7985 0:51:11 8 1 28.94 0.7980 0:51:09 KYC
12 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 15:32:15 1:02:15 7 35.20 0.8533 0:53:07 12 1 17 32.64 0.8313 0:51:45 KYC
13 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 15:37:03 1:07:03 13 28.50 0.7939 0:53:14 13 1 17 26.71 0.7768 0:52:05 神戸M
14 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 15:30:07 1:00:07 5 39.34 0.8872 0:53:20 14 5 38.95 0.8841 0:53:09 KYC
15 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 15:36:22 1:06:22 12 31.52 0.8214 0:54:31 15 1 20 29.35 0.8018 0:53:13 KYC

DNS 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 ###### 31.00 0.8168 ###### 1 1 1 25 28.00 0.7891 ####### KYC
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